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Indian Postal Recruitment 2016

Name of the posts

Postal Assistant (PA)
Sorting Assistant (SA)
Lower Selection Grade Posts
Stenographers Grade ‘D’
Stenographers Grade-ll
Sr. PS and Private Secretary
Junior Hindi Translator and Senior Hindi Translator
Hindi Typist
Postman and Mail Guard

. Multi Tasking Staff

. Indian Postal Service Group ‘A’

. Senior Artist

. Higher Selection Grade — |

. Inspector Posts

. Higher Selection Grade — I

. Postal Service Group ‘B’

. Postmaster Cadres

. Director
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Participating Postal Departments (State-wise)

Punjab Postal Circle
Andhra Pradesh Postal Circle
Assam Postal Circle
Chhattisgarh Postal Circle
Gujarat Postal Circle
Rajasthan Postal Circle
Delhi Postal Circle
Bihar Postal Circle
Uttar Pradesh Postal Circle
. West Bengal Postal Circle
. Odisha Postal Circle
. Jammu & Kashmir Postal Circle
. Jharkhand Postal Circle
. Kerala Postal Circle
. Uttarakhand Postal Circle
. West Bengal Postal Circle
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Maharashtra Postal Circle
Karnataka Postal Circle
Delhi Postal Circle

MP Postal Circle
North-East Postal Circle
Punjab Postal Circle
Haryana Postal Circle
Himachal Postal Circle
Tamil Nadu Postal Circle



